
Vejbystrand

Billesholm

Bjuv

Ängelholm

Eslöv

Höganäs

Landskrona

Höör

borg
Helsing-

Perstorp
Åstorp Tyringe

Viken

Ljungbyhed

Påarp

Förslöv

Svalöv

Häljarp

Ödåkra

Båstad

Hyllinge
Hittarp

Klippan

Munka Ljungby

Ekeby

Örkelljunga

Rydebäck

Öresund

21

21

13

13

24

13

17

21

24

15

24

23

17

17

112

110

109

108

109

111

115

115

114

104

110

113

108

108

107

111

105

106

105

E6

E4

E6

E4

E4

E6

E6

E22

E6

1838

1407

1878

528

1284

1757

1786

1242

1206

532

1798

1773

1768

1379

1214

507

1330

1746

1161

533

1243

1804

1315

1194

1727

1718

1860

1144

512

1121

1744

1781

1335

575

1370

521

1183

1326

1750

1793

1809

1319

1141

1285

1837

1163

1229

1199

1156

517

1818

1230

530

1190

1312

1808

1742

1401

1324

1865

1367

1797

1149

1817

509

1752

1383

503

1314

1788

531

1883

1159

1722

1350

1439

502

513

1867

1351

1357

1238

520

1387

1362

1849

1422

1245

1823

1820

1160

1176

1228

1428

1130

1307

1787

1397

1317

1426

1271

1889

1239

1424

1232

1828

1772

1215

582

1436

1759

1827

1719

1184

1885

1323

1785

1749 526

1325

1316

1819

1770

1361

1217

1299

1758

1390

1145

1840

1888

1306

1778

1380

1887

1864

500

1851

1300

511

1283

1150

1741

1441

1448

17821442

1171

1167

1747

1295

1876

1399

1411

1822

1716

506

1181

1433

1830

1162

1842

508

1248

1812

1419

1173

1200

1826

1745

1376

1282

1726

1158

1195

1776

1880

1700

1729

1166

1224

1241

1846

1384

1709

1398

1177

1723

17911444

1703

1732

1869

1845

534

1736

516

1188

1780

1208

1178

1147

1250

1198

1848

1216

1836

510

1701

1754

1301

1717

1210

1739

585

1789

1372

1169

1261

1280

1329

1874

1346

1735

1140

1710

524

1868

1278

1835

1733

1279

1900

1321

515

1730

1784

1408

1748

1381

514

1146

1359

1707

1318

1328

1223

1807

518

1831

1779

1712

1816

1877

1832

1276

519

1272

1777

1724

505

1753

502

1204

1172

1414

1179

1792

1866

1825

1873

1796
1794

1801

539

1252

1438

1154

1790

1368

1738

525 527

1218

1256

1891

1762

1244

1186

1273

1881

1423

1221

1262

1212

1763

1863

1882

1418

1168

1795

1267

1225

1289

1437

1174

1913

1769

1850

1771

1409

1356

1415

1875

1386

1737

529

1713

1890

1708

1766

1292

1274

1187

1170

1211

1219 1286

1451

1220

!

Helsingborg

DRIFTOMRÅDE

Datum: 2025-09-01

0 1,5 3 4,5 6 7,5

Kilometer

1:263 000Skala (A3):

Färjeled

Tunnel

Grusväg

Mötesseparerade

Övriga vägar

Annat driftområde

Statligt vägnät

© Lantmäteriet, Geodatasamverkan


